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Fahrer 1

Fahrer 2

Team

Schnellste RD

Fahrzeit / Diff.
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476
490
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Sebastian Vollak
Kevin Walter
loannis Smyrlis
Theo Oeverhaus
Justin Wichmann
Marc David Muller
Maik Kraske

Linus Jansen
Hendrik Schnurbusch
Marco Andre Roloff
Luca Alpert

Leon Fuchs

Klaus Waibel
Michael Stutzke
Lennart Wolf
Christian Leutheuser
Nadja Olbrisch
Armin Holz

Tim Werner
Markus Pinter
Johannes Ackermann
Thies Ahrens
Fernando Dinkelmeyer
Konstantin Kroog
Dennis Leissing
Maximilian Becker
Jorg Muszczak
Timo Lofink

Marc Krombach
Tanita Hermann
Sebastian Geipel
Thomas Dreyer
Jacob Riegel
Christoph Gaehler
Julian Bdhnke

Eva Giese
Andreas Kast
Denise Protzer
Waldemar Moss
Maximilian Bosing
Alex Cavelty

Max Rosam

Timo Kaul

GOODSYEAR

CaR COLOR PROFIS
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Florian Sternkopf

Maximilian Saar

Kevin Totz

David Wassermann
Oliver Wendland

Nick Strobel

Stefan Hahne

Tomas Platow

Marius Jonas Schafer

Stefan Diuhnen
Manuel Brinkmann
Manuel Streser

Florian Kramer
Mathias Mendel
Timo Voland
Christoph Kragenings

Marco Winkler

Welf Hermann
Manuel Wurmbrand
Benjamin Bellmann
Yannick WalBmann
Uwe Welzenbach
Bernd Totzauer
Malte Trispel
Romano Schultz
Volker Protzer

Joe Baur

Henry Cerny
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Hampl Motors Rennsport
Cerny Motorsport
Smyrlis Racing

Hampl Motors Rennsport
Smyrlis Racing

MDM Racing

H.A.R.D. Speed Motorsport
Smyrlis Racing

Morts Tuning

RoRo Racing

JAS Rennsport

llic Motorsport

Cerny Motorsport

Cerny Motorsport

ATT Racing

Leutheuser Racing & Events
Georg Motorsport

Hampl Motors Rennsport
RPT Motorsport
Mierschke Motorsport
Ackermann Motorsport
PR Motorsport

Dino Racing

Mierschke Motorsport
Smyrlis Racing

Peper Racing

MHM Motorsport
H.A.R.D. Speed Motorsport
Rosam Motorsport
KTW4Racing

Bux Motorsport

Moin Motorsport

Smyrlis Racing

JAS Rennsport

Smyrlis Racing

DoNut Lift Motorsport
PR Motorsport

llic Motorsport

East Racing Motorsport
PR Motorsport
AT-Racing Team

Rosam Motorsport
Cerny Motorsport

oy

VLN-Fanpagede

1:47.670 Min.
1:47.885 Min.
1:47.987 Min.
1:48.143 Min.
1:48.284 Min.
1:49.031 Min.
1:48.825 Min.
1:48.765 Min.
1:49.226 Min.
1:49.659 Min.
1:49.059 Min.
1:50.374 Min.
1:50.386 Min.
1:51.069 Min.
1:50.518 Min.
1:50.821 Min.
1:50.676 Min.
1:49.259 Min.
1:50.546 Min.
1:50.511 Min.
1:51.213 Min.
1:51.009 Min.
1:51.884 Min.
1:51.983 Min.
1:50.505 Min.
1:52.121 Min.
1:52.793 Min.
1:52.311 Min.
1:53.066 Min.
1:50.834 Min.
1:52.907 Min.
1:52.920 Min.
1:50.118 Min.
1:53.069 Min.
1:49.989 Min.
1:50.429 Min.
1:48.626 Min.
1:57.077 Min.
1:52.151 Min.
1:51.211 Min.
1:54.524 Min.
1:51.295 Min.
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1:00:05.430 Std.
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4.355 Sek.
11.118 Sek.
11.770 Sek.
20.904 Sek.
30.452 Sek.
32.028 Sek.
41.191 Sek.

1:09.215 Min.
1:20.259 Min.
1:30.793 Min.
1:37.537 Min.
1:39.686 Min.
1:39.890 Min.
1:41.114 Min.
1:43.022 Min.
2:21.412 Min.
3:01.746 Min.

1 Runde

7.782 Sek.
28.481 Sek.
48.321 Sek.
49.036 Sek.
53.357 Sek.

1:07.924 Min.
1:20.273 Min.
1:21.997 Min.
1:26.354 Min.
1:31.343 Min.
1:40.706 Min.

2 Runden

51.987 Sek.
1:05.715 Min.
1:13.480 Min.
2:18.894 Min.

3 Runden

9:38.953 Min.

4 Runden
6 Runden
7 Runden

3:08.626 Min.

+ 26 Runden
+ 31 Runden
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